Fitbone™
Intramedullary Lengthening System
 Surgical Technique
Fitbone TAA
Retrograde Femur
Application
(Bi-cortical Screw Fixation Technique)
2  FITBONE™

FITBONE TAA INTRAMEDULLARY NAIL TYPES
Part #
Fitbone TAA
variants
Initial total
length
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
Stroke
(mm)
Max Total length
after distraction
(mm)
Femur Variants
60001921 (US) TAA0940-F-200 200 9 40 240
60001764 (US) TAA0960-F-220 220 9 60 280
 60001383-00-0 (US) TAA1140-F-205 205 11 40 245
60001468-00-0 (US) TAA1160-F-225 225 11 60 285
6  FITBONE™
Part #
Fitbone TAA
variants
Initial total
length
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
Stroke
(mm)
Max Total length
after distraction
(mm)
Femur Variants
60001404-00-0 (US) TAA1180-F-245 245 11 80 325
60001422-00-0 (US) TAA1380-F-245 245 13 80 325
SURGICAL TECHNIQUE  7
Standard locking screws
Ø L
4.0mm From 20 to 80 (2.5mm increment)